VCC
VCCCAZ
CAZ1 CAZ2
VCC
VCC
CIN
0.01µF 0.01µF
0.01µF

and guaranteed only at TA = +25°C.
†EP = Exposed paddle
Ordering Information
MAX3265CUE 0°C to +70°C 16 TSSOP-EP†
MAX3265C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX3268CUB
MAX3268C/D
MAX3269CUB
0°C to +70°C 10 µMAX-EP†
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C Dice*
10 µMAX-EP†
MAX3269C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
Selector Guide appears at end of data sheet.
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Typical Operating Circuits
Typical Operating Circuits continued at end of data sheet.
MAX3265CUB 0°C to +70°C 10 µMAX-EP†
MAX3265EUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP-EP†
MAX3765CUB 0°C to +70°C 10 µMAX-EP†
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
查询MAX3765供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M